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This Offering Memorandum (“OM”) has been prepared by Vine Valley Real
Estate and contains select information regarding the property located at
2005 Olive Street, Cedar Falls (the “Property”). It is provided solely for the
confidential review of prospective purchasers for the purpose of evaluating
a potential acquisition.

This OM is not all-inclusive and may omit information a purchaser may
consider material. Information contained herein is based on data provided
by the Seller and other sources believed reliable; however, no
representations or warranties, express or implied, are made as to its
accuracy or completeness. Seller, Vine Valley Real Estate, and their
respective affiliates, officers, employees, and agents disclaim any liability for
errors or omissions. Prospective purchasers must conduct their own
independent due diligence and rely solely on their own analysis and
conclusions.

This OM may not be used for any purpose other than evaluating the
Property and may not be disclosed to any third party without prior written
consent of the Seller or Vine Valley Real Estate. If a prospective purchaser
discontinues discussions or elects not to pursue the acquisition, all materials
relating to the Property, including this OM, must be promptly returned or
destroyed.

Seller and Vine Valley Real Estate reserve the right, in their sole discretion, to
reject any or all offers or expressions of interest and to terminate
discussions at any time prior to the execution and delivery of a definitive
purchase and sale agreement. Any rights of a prospective purchaser shall
be limited exclusively to those set forth in a fully executed purchase
agreement.

This OM does not constitute a representation of the current or future
condition of the Property and does not imply that there has been no
change in the Property or its affairs since the date hereof.

CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT
& DISCLAIMER

BY ACCEPTING THIS CONFIDENTIAL OFFERING MEMORANDUM, YOU AGREE TO RELEASE VINE VALLEY REAL ESTATE AND HOLD IT HARMLESS FROM
ANY KIND OF CLAIM, COST, EXPENSE, OR LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF YOUR INVESTIGATION AND/OR PURCHASE OF THIS LEASED PROPERTY.
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2500 Olive Street is a 7-unit
multifamily asset located in the
heart of Cedar Falls, Iowa—one of
the most stable rental markets in
the state, anchored by the
University of Northern Iowa (UNI)
and a diversified employment
base.

The unit mix is diversified,
consisting of four 2-bedroom
units, two 1-bedroom units, and
one studio unit, catering
effectively to the demographic
profile of the Cedar Falls market.

The property is currently stabilized
with 100% occupancy, generates
strong in-place income, and offers
clear, actionable upside through
rent realignment and targeted
unit improvements.

INVESTMENT
SUMMARY



2500 Ol ive Street offers a rare
blend of stabi l i ty and upside in a
highly defensible Cedar Fal ls
submarket .

7 units | 100% occupied
Annual Gross Scheduled
Income: $84,768
Stabilized NOI: ~$48,800
Cap Rate (Stabilized): ~8.33%
Located near UNI, College
Square Mall, and major
employers
Investment Profile
Ideal for: 1031 Exchange
buyers, long-term hold
investors, portfolio stabilizers
Strategy: Income durability +
value-add execution

KEY
HIGLIGHTS



Address: 2500 Olive Street, Cedar Falls, IA
Units: 7
Occupancy: 100%
Asset Class: Small-Balance Multifamily
Construction: Vintage multifamily (student-
adjacent and non-student housing)

Unit Mix
4 × 2 Bed / 1 Bath
2 × 1 Bed / 1 Bath
1 × Studio

Average Rent per Unit: ~$1,009

Weighted Toward 2-Bedroom Units: Ideal for
roommate and workforce demand

Why This Mix Works
2-bedroom units align with UNI-driven
roommate demand
1-bedroom & studio units diversify tenant base
(grad students, professionals)PROPERTY

SNAPSHOT



Interior shots of various units in
the complex, showcasing some
of the more recent updates.

ADDITIONAL
PHOTOS



MARKET & LOCATION
ADVANTAGE

Cedar Falls benefits from
consistent rental demand driven by:

University of Northern Iowa (UNI)
Healthcare, manufacturing & logistics employers
Stable population growth and limited multifamily overbuilding

Unlike volatile Sunbelt markets, Cedar Falls
favors yield stability over speculation—

making it attractive for capital preservation.

Location Strengths
Close proximity to UNI campus
Quick access to College Square Mall & retail corridors
Walkable, residential neighborhood with limited competing
inventory



LEASE
EXPIRATION
OVERVIEW

Majority of leases align with May–July academic cycle
Two long-term leases secured through May 2027
One off-cycle lease (January) identified and addressed
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OPERATIONAL
INSIGHT

RISK
MITIGATION
STRATEGY

BOTTOM
LINE

Academic-aligned expirations maximize the leasing liquidity
Long-dated leases reduce near-term turnover costs

January lease can be realigned via short renewal or extension
Eliminating winter vacancy materially improves cash flow
stability

Lease profile is fundamentally strong.



Embedded Upside Identif ied
Unit A: $900 rent vs.
~$1 ,200 market
$300/month gap creates
immediate value-add
opportunity upon lease
rol lover

Stabil ized Rent Profi le
Conservative
underwrit ing assumes
normalization, not rent
spikes
Upside is real ,
measurable, and
achievable

ANNUAL GPR:
GROSS POTENTIAL RENT (GPR) MONTHLY

RENT ROLL
OTHER INCOME

(ESTIMATED)

$7,064 $1,260$84,768
2-Bedroom

rents range

from $900 to

$1,313 Indicates

under-market

units alongside

premium rents

Gross Potential
Rent annualized
from $7,064/mo.

Gross Potential
Income: $86,028

Vacancy & Credit
Loss (5%) :  ($4,301) .
Standard market
fr iction.

INCOME & RENT ROLL
SUMMARY

Estimated
$15/unit per
month for
laundry/late
fees.



59.80%
Net Operating
Income

6.1%
Repairs & Maintenance

8%
Property

Management

4.3%
Property

Insurance

13.5%
Real Estate

Taxes

4%
Utilities

2.5%
Contract
Services 2.1%

Reserves for
Replacement

E X P E N S E  R A T I O :  4 0 . 2 %

CAP
RATE 6.34%

OPERATING
PERFORMANCE & NOI

Stabi l ized Operat ing Assumptions
Expense Rat io :  ~40% (market standard for 5–10
unit  assets)
Professional  third-party management
assumed

Annual Operat ing Snapshot
Effect ive Gross Income: ~$81 ,700
Operat ing Expenses:  ~$32,900
Net Operat ing Income (NOI) :  ~$48,800

Expense Coverage Includes
Taxes & insurance
Property Management
Maintenance & reserves
Uti l i t ies ,  snow, lawn

NOI Qual ity
Conservat ive ,  f inanceable ,  and durable
Supports long-term hold strategy



AERIAL
MAP

Campus view from the front door of
2500 Olive Street

Close proximity to the University of
Northern Iowa campus



WE LOOK FORWARD TO WORK ING WITH  YOU .

 A  S T A B L E ,  C A S H - F L O W I N G  A S S E T  L O C A T E D
I N  A  D U R A B L E  U N I V E R S I T Y  M A R K E T .  

2500 OLIVE STREET


